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Standard PANISI TEODORICO Modena 024587 488 8 49 1 49 1 49 1 48 1 49 2 49 1 49 1 49 0 48 0 49 0
Standard STOBBE GIULIANO Cerea 249919 479 6 47 1 48 0 47 1 49 1 47 0 49 0 50 3 48 0 50 0 44 0
Standard BATTAGLIO LUIGI Bari 31129 473 3 47 0 50 1 48 1 46 0 48 0 49 1 44 0 48 0 47 0 46 0
Standard GALBERO LUCA Cerea 094612 472 4 48 1 50 2 49 1 46 0 45 0 43 0 46 0 49 0 47 0 49 0
Standard FOLCHINI SERGIO PADOVA 33334 470 6 46 1 48 1 49 1 44 0 48 0 46 0 48 0 49 2 48 1 44 0
Standard CAMPOSTINI ELIO Cerea 138435 463 5 45 0 41 0 49 1 49 1 43 0 45 0 48 0 48 1 48 1 47 1
Standard GILLI MARIO Bondeno 147622 447 5 50 1 45 0 46 1 46 2 43 0 47 0 45 0 43 0 41 0 41 1
Standard GIAROLA OLIVIERO Cerea 116209 445 2 43 0 39 0 43 0 38 0 44 0 45 0 50 0 48 0 49 0 46 2
Sporter ZENNARO GIORGIO Treviso 000712 489 8 50 1 50 0 47 0 50 3 49 1 48 0 48 0 48 1 49 2 50 0
Sporter GOMIERO LUIGI PADOVA 107860 484 7 48 0 48 0 45 0 50 1 48 1 48 0 49 1 49 0 50 1 49 3
Sporter CHINELLO GIORGIO Cerea 249916 484 6 46 0 50 1 48 1 50 0 48 0 48 1 48 1 50 0 50 1 46 1
Sporter MILIZIA GIOVANNI Cerea 035160 483 10 47 1 47 1 49 2 46 0 48 1 49 2 50 0 48 1 49 2 50 0
Sporter BACCI LUCIANO Pietrasanta 022772 482 9 48 2 48 2 46 0 49 1 50 0 50 0 48 0 49 2 49 2 45 0
Sporter DAL PORTO BRUNO Pietrasanta 022806 481 2 49 0 47 0 47 0 50 1 50 1 48 0 49 0 47 0 48 0 46 0
Sporter LEONE PINO Modena 099177 480 8 50 1 49 0 49 1 49 0 48 1 49 2 47 1 47 0 47 1 45 1
Sporter CORSO MAURIZIO PADOVA 124677 479 11 46 0 47 1 47 0 48 1 49 2 47 0 49 3 50 3 47 0 49 1
Sporter STOBBE GIULIANO Cerea 249919 478 11 50 1 46 1 47 1 47 0 49 1 49 2 48 1 49 0 49 4 44 0
Sporter MESORASCA GIUSEPPE Modena 099178 478 7 45 1 50 0 48 1 50 3 47 1 50 0 47 0 49 1 47 0 45 0
Sporter DE TOMI TIZIANO Cerea 249921 477 6 49 0 48 0 49 0 48 0 47 1 47 2 47 0 48 1 48 1 46 1
Sporter MENEGOLO ADRIANO Cerea 035157 477 5 49 0 47 1 49 0 50 1 49 1 48 1 47 0 47 1 45 0 46 0
Sporter PANISI TEODORICO Modena 024587 477 4 48 0 44 0 50 0 48 0 50 1 49 1 42 0 48 0 49 1 49 1
Sporter PASOTTI ROBERTO MANTOVA 42397 476 10 38 0 46 0 48 2 50 2 50 2 49 0 50 2 48 2 49 0 48 0
Sporter SORGATO ROBERTO PADOVA 42830 474 5 47 0 49 1 49 0 47 0 49 1 44 0 48 0 45 0 48 1 48 2
Sporter BATTAGLIO LUIGI Bari 31129 469 5 47 0 43 0 48 0 48 0 45 0 48 1 48 1 47 1 47 1 48 1
Sporter ANCILLOTTI PARIS Pietrasanta 022766 466 7 46 0 46 0 46 0 48 1 46 0 46 0 50 2 45 2 46 0 47 2
Sporter BIAGI ARONNE Pietrasanta 119489 464 6 46 0 44 1 45 0 48 0 46 0 47 0 46 2 50 1 45 1 47 1
Sporter TURLON MARINO  PADOVA 178678 463 6 49 0 44 1 46 0 45 0 45 0 48 2 48 0 47 1 46 0 45 2
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Sporter MALAVOLTA FIORENZO Modena 031754 463 5 47 0 50 0 49 1 44 0 48 0 48 2 41 0 45 1 46 1 45 0
Sporter FOSCHI ANDREA BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 181795 463 4 50 0 48 0 42 0 45 1 49 1 44 0 47 0 46 0 47 1 45 1
Sporter CONTARATO RENATO Cerea 033695 458 6 48 1 47 1 46 0 47 1 45 0 47 0 47 1 37 1 46 0 48 1
Sporter BOLDRINI GERMANO Cerea 050929 457 2 46 0 47 0 47 0 41 0 46 0 47 0 46 1 43 0 49 1 47 0
Sporter MARANDO VINCENZO BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 248944 442 2 43 0 42 0 44 0 49 0 44 0 43 0 41 1 40 0 48 0 48 1
13,5 Lb VITO FRANCO Lucca 96821 497 13 50 2 49 1 50 2 50 2 50 0 48 1 50 0 50 3 50 1 50 1
13,5 Lb LEONE PINO Modena 099177 495 16 50 4 50 0 49 3 48 2 49 0 50 1 50 3 50 1 50 2 49 0
13,5 Lb ROCCA RENATO PONTE S. PIETRO 11118 494 13 49 3 50 1 50 2 50 1 49 0 50 2 50 1 49 2 48 1 49 0
13,5 Lb MARANGON ADRIANO Cerea 127163 494 12 50 0 50 0 50 3 50 3 50 1 49 2 49 0 50 2 49 0 47 1
13,5 Lb BACCHI IAMES Cerea 249905 493 13 49 0 48 1 50 2 50 2 49 1 50 2 48 2 49 1 50 1 50 1
13,5 Lb CORTI GIUSEPPE Como 91388 493 13 48 1 50 3 50 1 50 2 50 1 48 2 49 0 50 1 49 2 49 0
13,5 Lb CINI MAURIZIO Siena 033052 493 12 48 1 50 1 50 3 49 1 49 2 48 0 50 1 50 1 49 2 50 0
13,5 Lb CESCHI FRANCO PERGINE VALSUGANA 142050 492 15 49 2 50 1 49 2 50 2 50 0 48 2 50 2 49 2 48 0 49 2
13,5 Lb CANDIA MANFREDO PRATO 146254 492 11 50 2 50 3 50 1 48 1 48 1 50 0 50 1 48 0 48 0 50 2
13,5 Lb BRUNI MASSIMO FIDENZA 030755 492 8 50 3 49 0 49 0 49 1 47 0 50 0 50 0 50 2 49 1 49 1
13,5 Lb BOTTA WALTER Como 101178 491 12 49 2 50 2 49 1 48 1 49 0 49 1 50 2 48 1 49 1 50 1
13,5 Lb CERA MONICA CAPRINO VERONESE 193638 491 12 47 0 50 2 50 1 48 0 50 2 50 2 49 1 49 1 49 1 49 2
13,5 Lb MARMIROLI PINO MANTOVA 42369 491 7 50 1 50 1 49 2 47 0 49 0 49 0 50 2 50 1 49 0 48 0
13,5 Lb MESORASCA GIUSEPPE Modena 099178 490 12 50 2 48 1 49 2 49 3 48 1 49 1 50 1 48 1 49 0 50 0
13,5 Lb PAGANI FELICE Rho 053830 490 11 48 0 49 0 48 0 48 2 49 2 50 1 50 0 50 2 49 3 49 1
13,5 Lb PINI GIANNI FIDENZA 030756 490 10 50 1 50 2 48 1 50 2 48 1 48 0 50 0 50 2 48 0 48 1
13,5 Lb PANISI TEODORICO Modena 024587 489 6 49 0 50 0 50 2 50 0 50 0 48 2 47 1 46 0 50 1 49 0
13,5 Lb DEBBI CLAUDIO Reggio Emilia 099176 488 16 50 4 50 3 49 1 50 0 49 0 50 4 49 1 48 1 44 2 49 0
13,5 Lb BRUNNO VINCENZO BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 015876 488 13 48 2 48 2 50 2 50 2 50 1 50 0 48 1 49 0 47 1 48 2
13,5 Lb CAZZOLI FAUSTO Bondeno 111450 488 11 49 2 49 1 49 0 50 1 50 2 49 1 48 2 46 0 50 2 48 0
13,5 Lb BIANCHI ENRICO Lucca 155077 487 9 49 0 48 0 49 2 49 1 49 1 47 0 50 1 48 1 49 1 49 2
13,5 Lb BUOLI GIUSEPPE Cerea 094329 487 6 50 0 48 1 50 1 46 0 49 0 49 2 50 1 48 0 48 1 49 0
13,5 Lb GIAROLA OLIVIERO Cerea 116209 486 11 50 4 49 1 49 1 50 2 50 1 46 0 48 2 48 0 49 0 47 0
13,5 Lb BIAGI ARONNE Pietrasanta 119489 486 11 49 1 50 1 49 0 48 0 49 2 50 2 48 1 47 2 49 1 47 1
13,5 Lb INGALA RENATO VITERBO 008745 486 10 48 0 49 1 46 0 48 0 50 0 49 2 49 2 49 2 50 0 50 3
13,5 Lb DIAZZI GIANNI Rho 005995 485 13 50 1 49 1 49 2 46 1 49 1 50 1 49 0 48 2 48 2 47 2
13,5 Lb ROVEDA ORESTE Legnano 000201 485 11 50 2 49 1 50 1 49 2 50 1 46 0 49 2 47 1 48 0 47 1
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13,5 Lb PESCE MAURIZIO VITERBO 104069 485 11 46 1 50 2 48 0 49 0 50 3 47 1 49 0 50 2 48 1 48 1
13,5 Lb BRESCIANI LUCIO MANTOVA 104510 484 9 48 1 47 1 49 1 47 0 48 1 49 0 50 1 48 1 50 2 48 1
13,5 Lb COGHI MORIS MANTOVA 162334 483 9 49 1 48 2 50 1 49 0 47 0 47 0 48 1 50 2 48 1 47 1
13,5 Lb CESARI EMILIO Arezzo 10021 483 7 48 1 49 2 50 1 49 0 47 0 48 1 49 1 46 0 47 0 50 1
13,5 Lb LANDUCCI FRANCO VERCELLI 133842 483 3 48 1 49 0 48 0 47 0 50 0 50 0 48 1 50 1 45 0 48 0
13,5 Lb CERA AROLDO CAPRINO VERONESE 254120 482 12 48 0 49 2 50 1 48 1 49 2 46 0 48 1 49 2 48 1 47 2
13,5 Lb BOCCACINI UGO Pietrasanta 022792 481 12 50 1 50 2 45 0 49 2 49 1 50 2 42 0 50 2 49 0 47 2
13,5 Lb CHIESA DANILO Rho 103051 481 10 49 0 46 1 48 2 47 1 49 1 48 2 49 1 50 1 48 1 47 0
13,5 Lb FRANCHI PAOLO PRATO 249169 481 8 45 0 47 2 48 2 50 0 47 1 49 1 49 1 48 0 49 1 49 0
13,5 Lb PANZERI MAURIZIO PONTE S. PIETRO 11112 480 8 44 0 49 1 48 0 50 1 47 1 50 0 48 1 46 1 49 1 49 2
13,5 Lb CONFICCONI ARIEGO LUGO DI ROMAGNA 188858 480 5 46 0 47 0 48 0 48 0 48 0 50 1 47 2 48 1 49 0 49 1
13,5 Lb PEVERELLI CHRISTIAN Como 152999 478 8 47 1 49 0 47 1 48 1 48 1 45 0 47 1 48 1 49 0 50 2
13,5 Lb SANTINI VIRIO Pietrasanta 022867 476 5 48 0 46 1 49 0 47 0 48 1 46 0 48 0 48 2 48 1 48 0
13,5 Lb DE SANTI ALESSANDRO Pietrasanta 022809 476 5 45 0 45 1 47 1 48 0 48 0 47 0 49 1 49 0 49 1 49 1
13,5 Lb MONTI CIRO Treviso 126759 475 1 45 0 47 0 48 0 48 0 48 0 46 0 49 1 45 0 50 0 49 0
13,5 Lb MASE' DARI  MANTOVA 37132 474 13 48 1 49 1 48 1 47 2 46 1 49 4 48 2 47 0 48 1 44 0
13,5 Lb MAGHENZANI ANDREA FIDENZA 184262 474 8 47 0 48 0 48 0 47 1 48 3 48 2 46 1 47 0 48 0 47 1
13,5 Lb TONIOLLO FRANCESCO Cerea 249920 474 5 46 0 46 0 48 0 49 2 47 1 48 0 46 0 48 0 50 2 46 0
13,5 Lb PALUMBO GIOVANNI VERCELLI 032599 472 11 48 2 49 2 48 1 47 1 47 0 45 0 48 2 48 1 45 1 47 1
13,5 Lb MALAVOLTA FIORENZO Modena 031754 469 11 47 1 42 0 46 2 45 2 46 1 49 1 47 0 48 1 49 1 50 2
13,5 Lb CASSESE ANIELLO FIDENZA 165974 466 6 48 3 47 0 48 1 47 0 41 0 50 1 46 0 44 0 48 1 47 0
13,5 Lb SCALEA FRANCESCO Parma 164053 461 8 46 0 46 0 45 0 41 1 45 0 50 3 44 0 47 1 50 2 47 1
10,5 Lb PAGANI FELICE Rho 053830 497 11 50 2 50 1 50 1 49 0 50 1 49 2 50 0 49 0 50 3 50 1
10,5 Lb MARMIROLI PINO MANTOVA 42369 495 6 50 0 50 0 49 3 50 1 49 0 49 0 49 1 49 0 50 1 50 0
10,5 Lb GALBERO LUCA Cerea 094612 494 11 49 0 50 1 49 1 49 2 50 1 50 1 50 2 49 2 49 0 49 1
10,5 Lb BACCHI IAMES Cerea 249905 493 11 50 1 50 2 50 1 47 1 49 2 50 2 48 0 49 0 50 2 50 0
10,5 Lb CANDIA MANFREDO PRATO 146254 492 11 49 1 46 0 50 2 50 1 49 0 50 2 50 1 50 1 49 2 49 1
10,5 Lb LEONE PINO Modena 099177 492 9 50 2 50 2 50 1 49 1 49 0 49 1 48 0 49 0 48 1 50 1
10,5 Lb CINI MAURIZIO Siena 033052 492 9 47 0 50 1 47 1 50 3 49 1 50 0 49 0 50 1 50 1 50 1
10,5 Lb DIAZZI GIANNI Rho 005995 491 13 50 3 49 2 50 1 49 0 50 3 48 2 50 1 48 1 49 0 48 0
10,5 Lb BRESCIANI LUCIO MANTOVA 104510 491 11 50 1 50 1 45 0 49 0 48 1 49 0 50 2 50 2 50 2 50 2
10,5 Lb PESCE MAURIZIO VITERBO 104069 490 9 50 0 48 1 49 1 49 1 50 0 48 3 49 1 50 1 49 1 48 0



Categori
a Nomecognome Sezione

Tessera
UITS P

M
M

Pun
ti1
0

M1
0

Pun
ti9 M9

Pun
ti8 M8

Pun
ti7 M7

Pun
ti6 M6

Pun
ti5 M5

Pun
ti4 M4

Pun
ti3 M3

Pun
ti2 M2

Pun
ti M

10,5 Lb CAMPOSTINI ELIO Cerea 138435 489 13 49 2 48 2 48 1 50 0 49 2 48 0 50 2 47 1 50 2 50 1
10,5 Lb SORGATO ROBERTO PADOVA 42830 489 11 50 0 47 2 49 1 48 0 50 2 50 1 49 1 48 0 50 1 48 3
10,5 Lb BRUNI MASSIMO FIDENZA 030755 489 10 50 1 50 1 50 2 49 1 49 1 47 0 48 0 49 2 50 2 47 0
10,5 Lb SANTINI VIRIO Pietrasanta 022867 488 15 49 1 50 1 49 2 47 1 48 1 50 3 49 3 49 2 49 1 48 0
10,5 Lb CASSESE ANIELLO FIDENZA 165974 487 8 50 0 46 0 48 1 50 1 49 1 48 1 50 2 48 0 48 1 50 1
10,5 Lb MARANGON ADRIANO Cerea 127163 487 7 48 0 50 1 50 0 49 0 49 0 49 4 49 0 48 1 46 0 49 1
10,5 Lb ZENNARO GIORGIO Treviso 000712 486 10 49 0 49 1 50 0 49 1 47 1 47 1 50 1 48 0 48 1 49 4
10,5 Lb PEVERELLI CHRISTIAN Como 152999 486 10 48 1 47 0 49 0 49 1 50 2 48 0 49 2 50 2 49 1 47 1
10,5 Lb DEBBI CLAUDIO Reggio Emilia 099176 485 12 47 2 50 1 49 2 49 1 49 1 47 1 48 1 50 2 49 1 47 0
10,5 Lb CHIESA DANILO Rho 103051 485 9 49 1 50 3 47 0 48 1 48 0 47 0 49 1 50 2 47 1 50 0
10,5 Lb PANISI TEODORICO Modena 024587 485 9 47 1 49 1 48 0 47 0 50 1 49 1 49 2 48 0 48 1 50 2
10,5 Lb BOCCACINI UGO Pietrasanta 022792 484 11 48 0 47 1 49 0 49 2 49 1 50 2 50 1 47 2 47 1 48 1
10,5 Lb ANTONELLO LUCA BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 248953 484 10 50 1 49 2 49 2 50 3 49 0 49 1 48 0 45 1 45 0 50 0
10,5 Lb CESCHI FRANCO PERGINE VALSUGANA 142050 484 10 50 1 49 2 48 2 49 0 49 2 48 1 48 1 47 1 47 0 49 0
10,5 Lb PINI GIANNI FIDENZA 030756 483 7 45 0 48 0 48 0 48 3 50 1 47 1 48 1 50 1 50 0 49 0
10,5 Lb CERA MONICA CAPRINO VERONESE 193638 483 3 46 1 49 0 49 0 49 1 50 0 48 0 49 0 49 1 46 0 48 0
10,5 Lb CERA AROLDO CAPRINO VERONESE 254120 482 8 47 0 47 0 50 1 50 2 47 0 49 1 49 2 47 0 48 1 48 1
10,5 Lb MESORASCA GIUSEPPE Modena 099178 482 7 49 1 50 1 43 0 50 1 49 0 46 0 49 0 49 2 50 1 47 1
10,5 Lb VITO FRANCO Lucca 96821 481 13 47 2 49 1 48 0 48 2 48 1 49 1 48 1 50 4 46 0 48 1
10,5 Lb INGALA RENATO VITERBO 008745 481 10 49 1 48 2 49 1 48 0 50 1 47 2 49 2 47 0 46 1 48 0
10,5 Lb DE SANTI ALESSANDRO Pietrasanta 022809 480 11 46 0 50 0 46 1 49 1 49 1 48 1 48 3 50 3 49 0 45 1
10,5 Lb MAGHENZANI ANDREA FIDENZA 184262 480 10 50 2 46 1 48 0 50 3 47 1 48 1 49 0 47 0 47 1 48 1
10,5 Lb BACCHIN ADELIO PADOVA 42642 480 9 46 1 48 0 48 0 47 1 49 2 49 0 49 1 47 1 49 2 48 1
10,5 Lb CONTARATO RENATO Cerea 033695 478 6 49 3 48 1 42 0 49 0 50 0 48 0 48 0 46 0 50 1 48 1
10,5 Lb BIANCHI ENRICO Lucca 155077 478 5 49 1 49 0 48 0 49 0 49 1 46 1 44 0 47 1 48 0 49 1
10,5 Lb CONFICCONI ARIEGO LUGO DI ROMAGNA 188858 477 9 45 0 48 0 49 2 47 1 50 1 46 0 49 2 48 2 47 1 48 0
10,5 Lb FRANCHI PAOLO PRATO 249169 477 5 44 0 48 1 49 0 47 0 49 1 47 0 47 2 48 1 50 0 48 0
10,5 Lb MALAVOLTA FIORENZO Modena 031754 476 5 46 0 48 0 47 0 47 1 46 1 49 1 50 1 50 1 48 0 49 0
10,5 Lb BIAGI ARONNE Pietrasanta 119489 473 10 45 0 49 0 47 1 49 1 48 2 48 2 46 1 46 0 46 1 49 2
10,5 Lb BUOLI GIUSEPPE Cerea 094329 470 2 48 1 47 0 45 0 45 0 49 0 44 0 46 1 50 0 46 0 50 0
10,5 Lb ROVEDA ORESTE Legnano 000201 470 1 49 1 47 0 45 0 47 0 49 0 47 0 47 0 48 0 46 0 45 0
10,5 Lb CORSO MAURIZIO PADOVA 124677 467 7 43 0 43 0 48 1 49 2 46 1 47 0 47 0 48 1 49 1 47 1
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10,5 Lb CESARI EMILIO Arezzo 10021 463 1 43 0 49 1 46 0 47 0 43 0 45 0 44 0 49 0 50 0 47 0
10,5 Lb NARDON ALDO BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 015772 457 5 42 0 41 0 43 0 47 0 47 1 49 2 46 0 47 0 47 0 48 2


